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ø 5,5 x25; DIN 7976 2x

M6x25; DIN 7991 8x

M6x12; ~ISO 7380 6x

M6x25; ~ISO 7380 8x

M6x20; DIN 933 2x

M8 x20; DIN 933 2x

M6 weld nut/Anschweißmut-
ter/ soudure écrou

6x

ø 6,4; DIN 9021 6x

M6; DIN 985 Zn 2x

M6; DIN 934 Zn 8x
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ø9;  00549788 2x ø6,6;  00549599 8x

M10; 10V504455 4x ø13; 185505766 4x
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ø11; 00549377 8x
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TX 25
M6(A2): 
8,8 Nm
M6: 
10 Nm
M8: 
25 Nm
M10: 
50Nm
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Artikel-Nr. 
Item-Nr. 

numéro d‘article

KFZ Hersteller auto-
motive manufacturer 

constructeur automobile

Bezeichnung 
designation
désignation

Modell
model

modèle

Holzaufl agen
timber vehicle part

exigences bois

13R5790N
Nissan

NP 300 Double Cab 04/2008 005565N

1665890N D22 Double Cab 2002 -> 005569N

1935790N Isuzu D Max Double Cab 2007 - 2011 005568N

11K5790N Mazda BT 50 Double Cab (XL CAB) 2006 - 2011 005563N

11K5790N Ford Ranger Double Cab 02/2007 - 2011 005563N

14G5690N TATA Xenon Double Cab 2008 -> 007763N

17W5790N Mitsubishi L200 Double Cab 2016+2020 007781N

17W5790N Fiat Fullback Double Cab 2016 007781N

17B5791N Dodge RAM 007775N

14G5790N JAC Motors Double Cab 2010 -> 007793N
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Step 16 Step 17

Step 18 Step 19

Step 21

Step 23

Step 22

ADBLUE Tank!

Step 23 - Step 30
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Step 33
M6 (A2): 
8,8 Nm
M6:
10 Nm
M8:
25 Nm
M10:
50 Nm

Step 32
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350 kg
max
350 kg
maaaax
350 kg
max


